105
Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
TEMPERATURE & MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Max Diaphragm Temperature: 1000oF (538oC)

PT410 Series
106
Ordering Guide
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax       +1  508 541 6206
Email     infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
Option
X PT41 X -XX-X/XX-XXX
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.  For additional
options please consult factory.
Stem Length
blank = No Flex*
18" = 18", 46 cm Flex
* not available with temperature sensor
Snout Length
3" = 3", 7.6 cm
6" = 6", 15 cm
9" = 9", 23 cm
12" = 12.5", 32 cm
Pressure Range
5C = 500 psi
7.5C = 750 psi
1M = 1,000 psi
1.5M = 1,500 psi
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 710700 or 8-pin mating connector cable assembly.
Temperature Option
blank = No temperature sensor
T = J Type thermocouple
Transducer Configuration
0 = Rigid stem, no flexible capillary*
2 = Rigid stem with flexible capillary
* not available with temperature sensor
107
All dimensions are inches (mm).
1.50Ø
(Ø 38.1 )
REF
1.06
( 26.9 )
10.52
10.46
( Ø           )
.414
.412Ø
( Ø         )7.80
7.75
  .62 HEX
( 15.8 ) 1/2-20 UNF-2A
3.00
( 76.2 )
.50Ø
( Ø12.7 )
.42Ø
( Ø10.7 )
.214
( 5.44 )
6.00
( 152.4 )
.307
.305Ø